Whitney Donut Shop Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2574 Whitney Ave Hamden, CT 06518-3032, United States
+12032489095

The restaurant from Hamden offers 102 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $6.1.



https://menuweb.menu/list/18901198/restaurants-hamden
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/hamden/whitney-donut-shop/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/hamden/whitney-donut-shop

Whitney Donut Shop Menu

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

Vegetarian

STRAWBERRY SALAD

Salad

CHICKEN CUTLET CAESAR SALAD

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Side Orders

SEASONAL SIDE SALAD

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Specialties
BAGEL BREAKFAST

Soft Drinks

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA

Breakfast Sandwiches

EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH
BREAKFAST

Freshly Made Donuts

HALF DOZEN DONUTS

Bakery & Snacks

COFFEE ROLL

$4.5

$9.3

$9.5

$1.0

$4.3

$3.5

$2.5

$4.5

$7.8

$3.3

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

French
CROISSANT

Lunch Sandwiches And
Wraps

ITALIAN COMBO SANDWICH
LUNCH

Breakfast Muffins &
Danish
MUFFIN BREAKFAST $3.5

$8.5

Sugar Shack Homemade
Desserts

APPLE FRITTER BREAD PUDDING $4.6

Pasteries

GLUTEN FREE MUFFIN

Hot Off The Grill Lunch

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

LUNCH $6.5

Lunch Cold Sandwiches

VEGGIE COLD SANDWICH LUNCH  $8.1

Salads - Side Salads

BOWTIE $3.3
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Breakfast (Served Until
12:00 Pm)

LOX SANDWICH BREAKFAST $11.0

Classic Lunch
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH

TOMATO LUNCH $6.8

Breakfast Toast And
Muffins

HARD ROLL BREAKFAST $2.3
Desset Combo

EIGHT DONUTS $9.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

ROOT BEER

Side Dishes

TOSS SALAD $6.3
ONE DONUT $1.8
Lunch Menu

TURKEY SANDWICH LUNCH $7.5
BLT SANDWICH LUNCH $7.8
Breakfast

TOAST BREAKFAST $2.3
ENGLISH MUFFIN BREAKFAST $2.5

Drinks

BEER
BOTTLE SODA

Croissants

PLAIN CROISSANT BREAKFAST
FILLED CROISSANT

Beverages

BOX OF COFFEE
BOTTLE JUICE

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Popular Items

FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE
BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS

Breakfast Desserts

APPLE FRITTER BREAKFAST
HOUSEMADE PIE SLICE

Lunch Sandwiches
(Available All Day)

BAKED HAM SANDWICH LUNCH
VEGGIE HOT SANDWICH LUNCH

Uncategorized

CLUB SANDWICH LUNCH
EGG SANDWICH BREAKFAST

$1.9

$3.5
$3.5

$16.0
$2.0

$4.3
$3.8

$7.5
$8.1

$8.8
$4.0
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Donuts These Types Of Dishes
TWO DONUTS $3.0 Are Being Served
THREE DONUTS $4.3 BREAD
FOUR DONUTS $5.5 PANINI
FIVE DONUTS $6.3 SOUP
SEVEN DONUTS $8.0 CHICKEN
SALAD
Other
KENNEDY KITCHENS POPCORN SEA Sa|adS
SALT .

TOSS SALAD WITH

-
| SCOOP OF CHICKEN $9.8

KENNEDY KITCHENS POPCORN

MAPLE KETTLE POPPED $4.4 ¥ SALAD
KENNEDY KITCHENS POPCORN $6.6 w1 ' TOSS SALAD WITH
CHOCOLATE KETTLE-POPPED ’ SCOOP OF TUNA $9.8
KENNEDY KITCHENS POPCORN KETTLE SALAD
POPPED TOSS SALAD WITH SCOOP OF $8.5
STANI GREEK YOGURT (GF) $2.3 SEAFOOD SALAD
CHEF SALAD $9.3
Food For Thought SPINACH SALAD $7.3
TURKEY AND PROVOLONE 58.8 GREEK SALAD $7.3
SANDWICH FFT TUNA PASTA SALAD $6.3
TUNA AND PROVOLONE $8.8 CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH FFT
CHEESE SANDWICH FFT $7.8
Dessert
SALAMI AND FRESH MOZZARELLA o -
SANDWICH FFT : 4 ™, CUPCAKE $3.3
CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH ¥ RICE PUDDING $2.8
LUNCH FFT $10.0
COOKIE $1.3
. FRUIT SALAD $6.5
Ingredients Used
MUD PIE $3.5
LETTUCE
DONUT
BISCUIT
DONUTS
CHEESE MUFFINS
EGG
BLUEBERRY PIE
SAUSAGE

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
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Sandwiches EGG SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH
Pr s EGG, MEAT AND SEAFOOD SALAD SANDWICH

| somge. CHEESE SANDWICH $5.8 LUNCH
MG ¥ BREAKFAST ROAST BEEF SANDWICH LUNCH

EGG AND MEAT

SANDWICH $5.0 SALAMI SANDWICH LUNCH
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH  $7.8 El';'l'\lcc'f_lEN CUTLET SANDWICH
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $8.0 BREAKEAST SANDWICH

LUNCH
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

$7.0
$6.0

$7.5
$7.3

$8.3

Whitney Donut Shop

2574 Whitney Ave Hamden, CT Opening Hours:

06518-3032, United States Monday 05:00 - 17:00
Tuesday 05:00 - 17:00
Wednesday 05:00 - 17:00
Thursday 05:00 - 17:00
Friday 05:00 - 17:00
Saturday 05:00 - 15:00
Sunday 05:00 - 14:00

Made with Menu
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