



https://menuweb.menu 2574 Whitney Ave Hamden, CT 06518-3032, United States +12032489095











Smoothies		Hot Drink	
SMOOTHIE	\$4.5	HOT CHOCOLATE	
Vegetarian		French	
STRAWBERRY SALAD	\$9.3	CROISSANT	
Salad		Lunch Sandwiches And	d
CHICKEN CUTLET CAESAR SALAD	\$9.5	Wraps	
Starters & Salads		ITALIAN COMBO SANDWICH LUNCH	\$8.5
POTATO CHIPS	\$1.0	Breakfast Muffins &	
Side Orders		Danish	
SEASONAL SIDE SALAD	\$4.3	MUFFIN BREAKFAST	\$3.5
Vegetarian Dishes		Sugar Shack Homema Desserts	de
CARROT CAKE	\$3.5	APPLE FRITTER BREAD PUDDING	\$4.6
Specialties		ATTEL TRITTER BREAD TOODING	Ψισ
BAGEL BREAKFAST	\$2.5	Pasteries	
Soft Drinks		GLUTEN FREE MUFFIN	
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA		Hot Off The Grill Lunch)
Breakfast Sandwiches		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH LUNCH	\$6.5
EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH BREAKFAST	\$4.5	Lunch Cold Sandwiche	!S
- 11 14 1		VEGGIE COLD SANDWICH LUNCH	\$8.1
Freshly Made Donuts		Colodo Cido Colodo	
HALF DOZEN DONUTS	\$7.8	Salads - Side Salads	# 0.0
Bakery & Snacks		BOWTIE	\$3.3

\$3.3

1	110
12	
V	

Breakfast (Served Unti 12:00 Pm)	I	Drinks BEER	
LOX SANDWICH BREAKFAST	\$11.0	BOTTLE SODA	\$1.9
Classic Lunch		Croissants	
Sandwiches		PLAIN CROISSANT BREAKFAST	\$3.5
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH TOMATO LUNCH	\$6.8	FILLED CROISSANT	\$3.5
D 16 17 14 1		Beverages	
Breakfast Toast And		BOX OF COFFEE	\$16.0
Muffins		BOTTLE JUICE	\$2.0
HARD ROLL BREAKFAST	\$2.3	Hot Drinks	
Desset Combo		TEA	
EIGHT DONUTS	\$9.0	COFFEE	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Popular Items	
Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER		Popular Items FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE	
		•	
BOTTLED WATER		FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE	
BOTTLED WATER ROOT BEER	\$6.3	FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS	\$4.3
BOTTLED WATER ROOT BEER Side Dishes	\$6.3 \$1.8	FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS Breakfast Desserts	\$4.3 \$3.8
BOTTLED WATER ROOT BEER Side Dishes TOSS SALAD	,	FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS Breakfast Desserts APPLE FRITTER BREAKFAST	, -
BOTTLED WATER ROOT BEER Side Dishes TOSS SALAD ONE DONUT	,	FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS Breakfast Desserts APPLE FRITTER BREAKFAST HOUSEMADE PIE SLICE	, -
BOTTLED WATER ROOT BEER Side Dishes TOSS SALAD ONE DONUT Lunch Menu	\$1.8	FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS Breakfast Desserts APPLE FRITTER BREAKFAST HOUSEMADE PIE SLICE Lunch Sandwiches	, -
BOTTLED WATER ROOT BEER Side Dishes TOSS SALAD ONE DONUT Lunch Menu TURKEY SANDWICH LUNCH	\$1.8 \$7.5	FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS Breakfast Desserts APPLE FRITTER BREAKFAST HOUSEMADE PIE SLICE Lunch Sandwiches (Available All Day)	\$3.8
BOTTLED WATER ROOT BEER Side Dishes TOSS SALAD ONE DONUT Lunch Menu TURKEY SANDWICH LUNCH BLT SANDWICH LUNCH	\$1.8 \$7.5	FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS Breakfast Desserts APPLE FRITTER BREAKFAST HOUSEMADE PIE SLICE Lunch Sandwiches (Available All Day) BAKED HAM SANDWICH LUNCH	\$3.8 \$7.5
BOTTLED WATER ROOT BEER Side Dishes TOSS SALAD ONE DONUT Lunch Menu TURKEY SANDWICH LUNCH BLT SANDWICH LUNCH Breakfast	\$1.8 \$7.5 \$7.8	FRESH BREWED ICED COFFEE BAKER'S DOZEN DONUTS Breakfast Desserts APPLE FRITTER BREAKFAST HOUSEMADE PIE SLICE Lunch Sandwiches (Available All Day) BAKED HAM SANDWICH LUNCH VEGGIE HOT SANDWICH LUNCH	\$3.8 \$7.5

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

EGG

Donuts		These	Types Of Dishes	3
TWO DONUTS	\$3.0	Are Be	ing Served	
THREE DONUTS	\$4.3	BREAD		
FOUR DONUTS	\$5.5	PANINI		
FIVE DONUTS	\$6.3	SOUP		
SEVEN DONUTS	\$8.0	CHICKEN		
Other		SALAD		
KENNEDY KITCHENS POPCORN SE SALT	Α	Salads		
KENNEDY KITCHENS POPCORN MAPLE KETTLE POPPED	\$4.4		TOSS SALAD WITH SCOOP OF CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.8
KENNEDY KITCHENS POPCORN CHOCOLATE KETTLE-POPPED	\$6.6		TOSS SALAD WITH SCOOP OF TUNA	\$9.8
KENNEDY KITCHENS POPCORN KE POPPED	TTLE		SALAD AD WITH SCOOP OF	\$8.5
STANI GREEK YOGURT (GF)	\$2.3	SEAFOOD		
e. de. els da		CHEF SAL		\$9.3
Food For Thought		SPINACH S		\$7.3
TURKEY AND PROVOLONE SANDWICH FFT	\$8.8	GREEK SA TUNA PAS		\$7.3 \$6.3
TUNA AND PROVOLONE SANDWICH FFT	\$8.8	CHICKEN	SALAD	,
CHEESE SANDWICH FFT	\$7.8	Desse	rt	
SALAMI AND FRESH MOZZARELLA SANDWICH FFT	\$9.3	DCGGC	CUPCAKE	\$3.3
CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH	\$10.0	The said	RICE PUDDING	\$2.8
LUNCH FFT	\$1010	MALIAN	COOKIE	\$1.3
Ingredients Used		FRUIT SAL	_AD	\$6.5 \$3.5
LETTUCE		DONUT		φ3.3
BISCUIT		DONUTS		
CUEECE		פו טאוטם		

MUFFINS

BLUEBERRY PIE

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN



Sandw	<i>r</i> iches		EGG SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH	\$7.0
No. of the last	EGG, MEAT AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.8	SEAFOOD SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH	\$6.0
	BREAKFAST		ROAST BEEF SANDWICH LUNCH	\$7.5
	EGG AND MEAT SANDWICH	\$5.0	SALAMI SANDWICH LUNCH	\$7.3
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH		\$7.8	CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH LUNCH	\$8.3
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH LUNCH		\$8.0	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
			CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	

Whitney Donut Shop

2574 Whitney Ave Hamden, CT 06518-3032, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 05:00 - 17:00 Tuesday 05:00 - 17:00 Wednesday 05:00 - 17:00 Thursday 05:00 - 17:00 Friday 05:00 - 17:00 Saturday 05:00 - 15:00 Sunday 05:00 - 14:00

Made with Menu

